Feedback Analysis Report: 2022-23

Feedback from students about the College Infrastructure & Facilities: 106

Sr. Responses
No. Questions
Excellent Vvery Good Average Poor
Good
1 Admission procedure 42 37 21 03 03
2 Library facility 28 48 25 04 01
3 Vehicle / cycle parking 30 33 34 07 02
4 Cleanliness of Toilets / 2 30 31 12 1
Washrooms
5 Discipline in the college 39 34 24 06 03
6 | Drinking water facility 41 35 23 05 02
7 Classroom atmosphere 39 32 29 03 03
8 | Reading room facility 33 37 28 05 03
9 Canteen facility 32 28 30 08 08
10 | Sports facility 40 34 20 08 04
1 Support of administrative 57 24 24 00 06

staff




